Show Hunter Waitemata Area Team
Challenge

Woodhill Sands 1 & 2 February 2014

236 Landisohn
241 Time'll Tell
248 Dolce Vita
261 Meersbrook Martinie

Karren Bartley
Tracey Parnwell
Jessica Bartley
Philippa Wessels

1 Open Restricted to horses with 30 points
or less on current sticker 90cm
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
79 Calvados Tanya Merkulov
140 Joy Ride Holly Moorman
176 Astek Graffiti Greg Jamieson
187 Patchwork Jack Dana Thomas
198 Rothery London Craig Sullivan
202 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman
235 Bella Nerissimo Marise Bowden
236 Landisohn Karren Bartley
248 Dolce Vita Jessica Bartley
261 Meersbrook Martinie Philippa Wessels
275 Showtym Vision Nicki Main
1st- e, 2nd - e 3rd -
4th - i 5th - i 6th - oo
2 Open 90cm
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
53 Ballytruckle Riley Niamh West
63 BMW Eve Celia Schofield
79 Calvados Tanya Merkulov
104 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
169 Merchiston Kentucky caroline cornish
173 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
176 Astek Graffiti Greg Jamieson
187 Patchwork Jack Dana Thomas
198 Rothery London Craig Sullivan
202 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman
203 Sir Prada Ginna Auld
221 The Last Diamond Stephanie Cowdell
224 Woodbine Just In Case  Helen Withers
229 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
Round
235 Bella Nerissimo Marise Bowden

269 Meanda Magic Holly Armstrong

274 Midnight Cole Mikayla Herbert

275 Showtym Vision Nicki Main
1st- e, 2nd - 3rd -
4th - s 5th - o, 6th - oo
3 Junior 90cm

Ring 1

EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry

53 Ballytruckle Riley Niamh West

60 Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid

64 Voldermin Sam Reeves

79 Calvados Tanya Merkulov

104 Flo's Girl Ginna Auld

109 Galaxy Chilli Pepper
138 Miss Myrtle

140 Joy Ride

187 Patchwork Jack

203 Sir Prada

204 Sirocco Tango

208 Sonny Bill

Jane Donachie
Tallulah Scabhill
Holly Moorman
Dana Thomas
Ginna Auld
Megan Joustra
Joanna Troughton

274 Midnight Cole Mikayla Herbert
Ist- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - s 5th - e, 6th - oo
4 North Harbour Big Trees Open 1m

Ring 1

EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry

60 Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid

63 BMW Eve Celia Schofield

66 BMW Picasso

109 Galaxy Chilli Pepper
130 Irish Secret

138 Miss Myrtle

173 Miss Maude

176 Astek Graffiti
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Joanna Troughton
Jane Donachie
Jane Burmester
Tallulah Scabhill
Kirsten Hence
Greg Jamieson
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198 Rothery London Craig Sullivan 229 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
204 Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra Round
208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton 235 Bella Nerissimo Marise Bowden
217 Stone - River Nikau Dana Thomas 241 Time'll Tell Tracey Parnwell
221 The Last Diamond Stephanie Cowdell 242 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
224 Woodbine Just In Case  Helen Withers 261 Meersbrook Martinie Philippa Wessels
229 Woodbine Next Time  Helen Withers 269 Meanda Magic Holly Armstrong
Round 275 Showtym Vision Nicki Main
235 Bella Nerissimo Marise Bowden 277 Brixie Nicki Main
241 Time'll Tell Tracey Parnwell LS S P21l [ 3rd - e
242 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden Ath - e 5th - v 511 I
261 Meersbrook Martinie Philippa Wessels ) )
274 Midnight Cole Mikayla Herbert 7 Albany Toyota Amateur High Points 1m
18t - e, 2nd - e 3rd - Ring 1
4th - e, 5th - e 6th - oo EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
5 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 1m 120 Zoombini Janet Eggleton
Ring 1 173 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10 189 Pioneer Oio Anna McCormick
St Bk  Entry 200 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
60 Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid 210 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock
64 Voldermin Sam Reeves 221 The Last Diamond Stephanie Cowdell
66 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton 229 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
79 Calvados Tanya Merkulov Round
109 Galaxy Chilli Pepper Jane Donachie 241 Time'll Tell Tracey Parnwell
138 Miss Myrtle Tallulah Scahill 269 Meanda Magic Holly Armstrong
140 Joy R|de Holly Moorman 1St T rirresseessieeaaas 2nd TP T T T I 3I’d T iiiraseresieesaieeaas
187 Patchwork Jack Dana Thomas dth - e 5th- e, Bth - el
203 Sir Prada Ginna Auld 8 open 1.05m
204 Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra Ring 1
208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton EF 910 Pl 20. 15 1
217 Stone - River Nikau Dana Thomas s F$10 +$30,20, 15,10
. . t Bk Entry
241 Tllme'll Tell Tr'/stan Thomas 63 BMW Eve Celia Schofield
274 Midnight Cole Mikayla Herbert 64 Voldermin Sam Reeves
1St T sesssssssssssssasnss 2nd T eesssssssssasasans Srd T sesssssssssssssssssaans 97 Fancy Stuff Cather’ne Ebborn
4th - e 5th - i 6th - oo 98 Federer Jane Burmester
6 Burmester Realty Amateur 1m 120 Zoombini Janet Eggleton
Ring 1 130 lIrish Secret Jane Burmester
EF-$10 PM-$30, 20, 15, 10 169 Merchiston.Kentucky caroline c<.3rnish
176 Astek Graffiti Greg Jamieson
St Bk  Entry . ) .
97 Fancy Stuff Catherine Ebborn 189 Pioneer Oio Anna McCormick
130 Irish Secret Jane Burmester 200 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
169 Merchiston Kentucky caroline cornish 208  Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
173 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 217 Stone - River Nikau Dana Thomas
189 Pioneer Oio Anna McCormick 224 Woodbine Just In Case  Helen Withers
210 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock 229 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
) ) Round
22 J:e :i‘f‘t D:Jamtolndc flte/p ha;/’thOWde” 242 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
oodbine Justin L.ase elen winers 271 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert
Please support our SPONSORS!
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275 Showtym Vision Nicki Main

277 Brixie Nicki Main
18t - e, 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e 5th - e, 6th - o
9 Harney Fine Teas Open 1.10m

EF:$10/10 PM: $ 30, 20, 15, 10

St Bk Entry
97 Fancy Stuff Catherine Ebborn
98 Federer Jane Burmester
104 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
120 Zoombini Janet Eggleton
155 Lilly Vuitton Sandra Stanforad-
Soons
189 Pioneer Oio Anna McCormick
200 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
217 Stone - River Nikau Dana Thomas
224 Woodbine Just In Case  Helen Withers
242 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
271 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert
275 Showtym Vision Nicki Main
277 Brixie Nicki Main
1st- e, 2nd - e, 3rd - e,
4th - e, 5th - e 6th - e
10 Open High Points 1.10m
Ring 1
EF:$12 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
64 Voldermin Sam Reeves
66 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
97 Fancy Stuff Catherine Ebborn
104 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
120 Zoombini Janet Eggleton
155 Lilly Vuitton Sandra Stanforad-
Soons
200 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
210 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock
242 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
271 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert
18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e, 5th - s 6th - oo,
11 Open 1.15m
Ring 1

EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10

St Bk
98

Entry
Federer

120 Zoombini

Jane Burmester
Janet Eggleton

Please support our SPONSORS!

155 Lilly Vuitton Sandra Stanforad-
Soons

210 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock

271 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert

275 Showtym Vision Nicki Main

277 Brixie Nicki Main
1st- 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - i 5th - i 6th - oo
12 Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 70cm

Ring 1

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8
St Bk Entry

43 Astek Gigi Sandy Reid

45 Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson

95 Dolt Molly Barker

99 Fifty Shades Of Grey Sandy Reid

133 Jagged Mountain Philippa Fourie

Calizza

178 My Luciano Anna Cook

220 Super Moon Megan Joustra

250 Almost Spotless Anna Ellis

264 Tommy Melanie Staines
18t - 2nd - s 3rd -
4th - i 5th - s 6th - oo
13 Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 80cm

Ring 1

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
43

45
91
95
99
133

Entry
Astek Gigi

Astek Gymbya
Diamond Eclipse

Do It

Fifty Shades Of Grey

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

My Luciano
Super Moon
Almost Spotless
Tommy

Sandy Reid
Diana Jamieson
Emma Jessop
Molly Barker
Sandy Reid
Philippa Fourie

Anna Cook
Megan Joustra
Anna Ellis
Melanie Staines

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
45

91

Entry
Astek Gymbya

Diamond Eclipse

Diana Jamieson
Emma Jessop
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95

133

178

220
1st-.........
4th - .........
15

Do It

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

My Luciano
Super Moon

Molly Barker
Philippa Fourie

Anna Cook
Megan Joustra

Cat A Open Welcome Pony Hunter

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
8

Entry
Allenby Flint

Berry Muffin
Corivale Fairylights
Love Joy

Moon Maiden

My Steady Teddy
Punga Maestro
Westfield Lara
Brahan Havoc

Niamh West
Georgia Alexander
Samantha Maguire
Claudia Parker
Fenella Skelton
Georgia Barriball
Summer Denize
Zack Robertson
Antonia Verissimo

Cat A Open Restricted to ponies with 30
points or less on current sticker

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
8
55
85
182
194
278
1st-.........
4th- ...
17

Entry
Allenby Flint

Berry Muffin
Corivale Fairylights
My Steady Teddy
Punga Maestro
Brahan Havoc

Cat A Open 60cm

Ring 2

Niamh West
Georgia Alexander
Samantha Maguire
Georgia Barriball
Summer Denize
Antonia Verissimo

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
55

85
163
165
174
182
194

Entry
Berry Muffin

Corivale Fairylights
Little Mindy Lou
Love Joy

Moon Maiden

My Steady Teddy
Punga Maestro

Georgia Alexander
Samantha Maguire
Katie Bridgeman
Claudia Parker
Fenella Skelton
Georgia Barriball
Summer Denize

263 Westfield Lara
278 Brahan Havoc

Zack Robertson
Antonia Verissimo

18t - i 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - s 5th - oo 6th - oo
18 Cat A Open 70cm
Ring 2
EF:$8 PM:$20,15, 10,8
St Bk Entry
8 Allenby Flint Niamh West

55 Berry Muffin

85 Corivale Fairylights
163 Little Mindy Lou
165 Love Joy

174 Moon Maiden

182 My Steady Teddy

Georgia Alexander
Samantha Maguire
Katie Bridgeman
Claudia Parker
Fenella Skelton
Georgia Barriball

194 Punga Maestro Summer Denize
263 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson
278 Brahan Havoc Antonia Verissimo
1St - e, 2nd - oo, 3rd - e
4th - o 5th- e 6th - .
19 Cat A Open High Points 70cm
Ring 2

EF:$12 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10

St Bk Entry
55 Berry Muffin

85 Corivale Fairylights
163 Little Mindy Lou
165 Love Joy

174 Moon Maiden

Georgia Alexander
Samantha Maguire
Katie Bridgeman
Claudia Parker
Fenella Skelton

194 Punga Maestro Summer Denize

263 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson
18t - i 2nd - s 3rd - e
4th - s 5th - i 6th - oo
20 Cat B Open Welcome Pony Hunter 70cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8
St Bk Entry
40 Ashton Chadswick

42 Tikitere Sunrise
57 Billy Blunt

81 Co Cheze

84 Code of Honour
123 HiHo Tonto

172 Miss Maddison
181 My Smart Remark
193 Puffing Billy

Please support our SPONSORS!

Ring 2

Victoria Bridle
Alexandra Collinson
Claudia Riddle
Olivia Foster

Olivia Simnor
Madison Jackson
Isadora Lamb
Jordan Smythe
Georgia Alexander
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213

Starlight India

Kalani Nicol

Cat B Open Restricted to ponies with 30
points or less on current sticker

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

Ring 2

St Bk Entry

40 Ashton Chadswick Victoria Bridle

42 Tikitere Sunrise Alexandra Collinson

57 Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle

81 Co Cheze Olivia Foster

84 Code of Honour Olivia Simnor

123 HiHo Tonto Madison Jackson

2138 Starlight India Kalani Nicol

247 Pips N All Zack Robertson
18t - e, 2nd - e 3rd -
4th - e, 5th - e 6th - oo
22 Cat B Open 70cm

Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
40

42
57
81

Entry
Ashton Chadswick

Tikitere Sunrise
Billy Blunt

Co Cheze

Code of Honour
Hi Ho Tonto

Miss Maddison
My Smart Remark
Puffing Billy
Starlight India
Galaxy Touch and Go
Pips N All

Victoria Bridle
Alexandra Collinson
Claudia Riddle
Olivia Foster
Olivia Simnor
Madison Jackson
Isadora Lamb
Jordan Smythe
Georgia Alexander
Kalani Nicol
Emma Watson
Zack Robertson

Equitation 12 years and under 70cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
123
193
213
263

1st-.......

4th - ........

Entry
Hi Ho Tonto

Puffing Billy
Starlight India
Westfield Lara

Ring 2

Madison Jackson
Georgia Alexander
Kalani Nicol

Zack Robertson

24 Cat B Open 80cm
Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
St Bk Entry

40 Ashton Chadswick Victoria Bridle

42 Tikitere Sunrise Alexandra Collinson

57 Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle

81 Co Cheze Olivia Foster

172 Miss Maddison Isadora Lamb

181 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe

193 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander

2138 Starlight India Kalani Nicol

239 Galaxy Touch and Go Emma Watson

247 Pips N All Zack Robertson
Ist- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - i 5th - e, 6th - e
25 T & M Nurseries Cat B Open High Points

80cm
Ring 2

EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry

42 Tikitere Sunrise Alexandra Collinson

57 Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle

181 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe

193 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander

2138 Starlight India Kalani Nicol

239 Galaxy Touch and Go Emma Watson
Ist- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - i 5th - e, 6th - e
26 Cat C Open Welcome Pony Hunter 80cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
47

54
70
90
166
171
175
188
234

260
262

Entry
Astek X Rated

Ballytruckle Shamrock
Brushed By Black
Daisy Patch

LUGAR

Midnight Allure

My Little Darling
Pendell Silver Secret

Cortaflex Libby Pops
Gift
Galaxy Spring Fever

Triple Star Blank
Canvas

Please support our SPONSORS!

Ring 2

Devon Finlayson
Niamh West
Lily Bruce

Emily Twort
Claudia Riddle
Emily Twort
Nirvana Knill
Jordan Smythe
Tristan Thomas

Emma Watson
Holly Thomas

Page

Waitemata ShowHunter Group

31-Jan-14 08:32 am - R(



Cat C Open Restricted to ponies with 30
points or less on current sticker

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

Ring 2

St Bk Entry
47 Astek X Rated Devon Finlayson
90 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
175 My Little Darling Nirvana Knill
214 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol
245 Lancewoods toy soldier  Kendall Gracie
1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - e 5th - e Bth -
28 Cat C Open 80cm
Ring 2
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,610, 8
St Bk Entry
47 Astek X Rated Devon Finlayson
54  Ballytruckle Shamrock Niamh West
69 Bristol Cream Greta van den Brink
70 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
90 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
166 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
171 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
175 My Little Darling Nirvana Knill
188 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
211 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol
214 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol
234 Cortaflex Libby Pops Tristan Thomas
Gift
259 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
260 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
262 Triple Star Blank Holly Thomas
Canvas
268 Glenwood East n West ~ Mikayla Herbert
18t - e 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - 5th - i 6th - o
29 NRM Pony Rider Equitation 80cm
Ring 2
EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
54  Ballytruckle Shamrock Niamh West
69 Bristol Cream Greta van den Brink
166 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
171 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
175 My Little Darling Nirvana Knill

Please support our SPONSORS!

188 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
234 Cortaflex Libby Pops Tristan Thomas
Gift
245 Lancewoods toy soldier  Kendall Gracie
259 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
260 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
268 Glenwood East n West  Mikayla Herbert
1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - i 5th - e, Bth - oo
30 Cat C Bark & Soil Open 90cm
Ring 2
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
St Bk Entry
47 Astek X Rated Devon Finlayson
54 Ballytruckle Shamrock Niamh West
69 Bristol Cream Greta van den Brink
70 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
90 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
166 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
171 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
175 My Little Darling Nirvana Knill
188 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
211 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol
214 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol
234 Cortaflex Libby Pops Tristan Thomas
Gift
245 Lancewoods toy soldier  Kendall Gracie
259 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
260 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
262 Triple Star Blank Holly Thomas
Canvas
268 Glenwood East n West Mikayla Herbert
18t - i 2nd - e, 3rd - e
4th - 5th - e, 6th -
31 Aniwell Cat C Open High Points
Ring 2
EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
47 Astek X Rated Devon Finlayson
69 Bristol Cream Greta van den Brink
70 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
90 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
166 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
171 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
188 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
211 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol
214 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol
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234 Cortaflex Libby Pops Tristan Thomas
Gift
245 Lancewoods toy soldier  Kendall Gracie
259 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
260 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
268 Glenwood East n West Mikayla Herbert
1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - e 5th - 6th - e
32 Open Restricted to horses with 30 points
or less on current sticker 90cm
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
34 Ambitious Brook Mirren Brockies
48 Astin Martin Il Macey Gill
79 Calvados Tanya Merkulov
128 HR Gallipoli Mirren Brockies
140 Joy Ride Holly Moorman
146 Kiwi Gold Zoe Leuthard
187 Patchwork Jack Dana Thomas
202 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman
218 Sunshine Voltamae Sonja Kirkley
235 Bella Nerissimo Marise Bowden
275 Showtym Vision Nicki Main
18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e 5th - i 6th - e
33 Open 90cm
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
34 Ambitious Brook Mirren Brockies
53 Ballytruckle Riley Niamh West
63 BMW Eve Celia Schofield
79 Calvados Tanya Merkulov
173 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
187 Patchwork Jack Dana Thomas
202 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman
203 Sir Prada Ginna Auld
218 Sunshine Voltamae Sonja Kirkley
221 The Last Diamond Stephanie Cowdell
224 Woodbine Just In Case  Helen Withers
229 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
Round
235 Bella Nerissimo Marise Bowden
241 Time'll Tell Tracey Parnwell
274 Midnight Cole Mikayla Herbert

1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - e 5th - e 6th - e
34 Junior 90cm
Ring 1

EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry

34 Ambitious Brook Mirren Brockies

53 Ballytruckle Riley Niamh West

64 Voldermin Sam Reeves

79 Calvados Tanya Merkulov

104 Flo's Girl Ginna Auld

128 HR Gallipoli Mirren Brockies

138 Miss Myrtle Tallulah Scabhill

140 Joy Ride Holly Moorman

187 Patchwork Jack Dana Thomas

203 Sir Prada Ginna Auld

208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton

217 Stone - River Nikau Dana Thomas

274 Midnight Cole Mikayla Herbert
1st- e, 2nd - 3rd -
4th - i 5th - e, 6th - o
35 North Harbour Big Trees Open 1m

Ring 1

EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry

60 Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid

63 BMW Eve Celia Schofield

66 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton

79 Calvados Tanya Merkulov

111 Galaxy Johnny Jackson  Jane Donachie

130 Irish Secret Jane Burmester

138 Miss Myrtle Tallulah Scabhill

146 Kiwi Gold Zoe Leuthard

173 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence

187 Patchwork Jack Dana Thomas

208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton

217 Stone - River Nikau Dana Thomas

218
221
224
229

235
241
242
269
274

Sunshine Voltamae
The Last Diamond
Woodbine Just In Case

Woodbine Next Time
Round

Bella Nerissimo
Time'll Tell
Bella Voltaire
Meanda Magic
Midnight Cole

Please support our SPONSORS!

Sonja Kirkley
Stephanie Cowdell
Helen Withers
Helen Withers

Marise Bowden
Tracey Parnwell
Marise Bowden
Holly Armstrong
Mikayla Herbert
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275 Showtym Vision Nicki Main
1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - e 5th - e 6th - e
36 NRM Junior Equitation 1m
Ring 1
EF:$12 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
64 Voldermin Sam Reeves
66 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
138 Miss Myrile Tallulah Scabhill
140 Joy Ride Holly Moorman
146 Kiwi Gold Zoe Leuthard
203 Sir Prada Ginna Auld
217 Stone - River Nikau Dana Thomas
241 Time'll Tell Tristan Thomas
274 Midnight Cole Mikayla Herbert
1st- e, 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e, 5th - e, 6th - e
37 NRM Adult Equitation 1m
Ring 1
EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
48 Astin Martin Il Macey Gill
63 BMW Eve Celia Schofield
104 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
120 Zoombini Janet Eggleton
189 Pioneer Oio Anna McCormick
210 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock
269 Meanda Magic Holly Armstrong
277 Brixie Nicki Main
18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e 5th - e 6th - e
38 Ray Burmester Jeweller Amateur 1m
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
48 Astin Martin |l Macey Gill
97 Fancy Stuff Catherine Ebborn
98 Federer Jane Burmester
130 Irish Secret Jane Burmester
173 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
189 Pioneer Oio Anna McCormick
200 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
210 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock
221 The Last Diamond Stephanie Cowdell
224 Woodbine Just In Case  Helen Withers

229 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
Round
233 Woynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg
241 Time'll Tell Tracey Parnwell
242 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
257 Hollywood Wannabe Megan Schischka
1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - i 5th - e, Bth -
39 Open Champion 1.05m
Ring 1
EF:$18 PM:$ 100, 75, 50, 30, 20
St Bk Entry
60 Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid
64 Voldermin Sam Reeves
66 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
97 Fancy Stuff Catherine Ebborn
98 Federer Jane Burmester
104 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
111 Galaxy Johnny Jackson  Jane Donachie
120 Zoombini Janet Eggleton
130 Irish Secret Jane Burmester
146 Kiwi Gold Zoe Leuthard
173 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
200 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
210 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock
217 Stone - River Nikau Dana Thomas
221 The Last Diamond Stephanie Cowdell
224 Woodbine Just In Case  Helen Withers
229 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
Round
233 Wynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg
241 Time'll Tell Tracey Parnwell
242 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
257 Hollywood Wannabe Megan Schischka
269 Meanda Magic Holly Armstrong
271 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert
18t - e 2nd - e, 3rd - e
4th - i 5th - o, 6th - oo
40 Harney & Sons Fine Tea Open 1.10m
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
60 Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid
64 Voldermin Sam Reeves
97 Fancy Stuff Catherine Ebborn
98 Federer Jane Burmester

Please support our SPONSORS!
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273

Sparky

Chloe Phillips-Harris

104 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
111 Galaxy Johnny Jackson  Jane Donachie
120 Zoombini Janet Eggleton
155 Lilly Vuitton Sandra Stanforad-
Soons
189 Pioneer Oio Anna McCormick
200 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
224 Woodbine Just In Case  Helen Withers
233 Wynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg
242 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
257 Hollywood Wannabe Megan Schischka
271 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert
275 Showtym Vision Nicki Main
277 Brixie Nicki Main
18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e 5th - 6th - o
a4 Open 1.15m
Ring 1

EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10

St Bk
97

98
120
155

257
271
275
277

Entry
Fancy Stuff

Federer
Zoombini
Lilly Vuitton

Hollywood Wannabe
Snow Storm
Showtym Vision
Brixie

Catherine Ebborn
Jane Burmester
Janet Eggleton

Sandra Stanford-
Soons

Megan Schischka
Mikayla Herbert
Nicki Main

Nicki Main

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
43

45
46

62
67
99
133

178
220
225
267

Entry
Astek Gigi

Astek Gymbya
Astek Radiance

Black Mirage
Break Free
Fifty Shades Of Grey

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

My Luciano

Super Moon
Woodbine Next In Line
Lush

Sandy Reid
Diana Jamieson

Tyla Savannah
Myburgh

Yvette Wilson
Laura Stenberg
Sandy Reid
Philippa Fourie

Anna Cook

Megan Joustra
Helen Withers
Chloe Phillips-Harris

Please support our SPONSORS!

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8

St Bk
43

45
46

62
67
91
99
133

Entry
Astek Gigi

Astek Gymbya
Astek Radiance

Black Mirage

Break Free

Diamond Eclipse
Fifty Shades Of Grey

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

My Luciano
Super Moon
Almost Spotless
Lush

Sandy Reid
Diana Jamieson

Tyla Savannah
Myburgh

Yvette Wilson
Laura Stenberg
Emma Jessop
Sandy Reid
Philippa Fourie

Anna Cook

Megan Joustra
Anna Ellis

Chloe Phillips-Harris
Chloe Phillips-Harris

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
45

46

Entry
Astek Gymbya

Astek Radiance

Black Mirage
Diamond Eclipse

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

My Luciano
Super Moon
Almost Spotless
Lush

Diana Jamieson
Tyla Savannah
Myburgh

Yvette Wilson
Emma Jessop
Philippa Fourie

Anna Cook

Megan Joustra
Anna Ellis

Chloe Phillips-Harris
Chloe Phillips-Harris

Cat A Open Welcome Pony Hunter 60cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
8

Entry
Allenby Flint

Ring 2

Niamh West
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Berry Muffin
Corivale Fairylights
Love Joy

Moon Maiden

My Steady Teddy
Punga Maestro
Westfield Lara
Brahan Havoc

Georgia Alexander
Samantha Maguire
Claudia Parker
Fenella Skelton
Georgia Barriball
Summer Denize
Zack Robertson
Antonia Verissimo

Cat A Open Restricted to ponies with 30
points or less on their current sti

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

Ring 2

St Bk Entry

8  Allenby Flint Niamh West

55 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander

85 Corivale Fairylights Samantha Maguire

182 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball

194 Punga Maestro Summer Denize
18t - 2nd - s 3rd -
4th - e 5th- oo 6th - oo
47 Cat A Open 60cm

Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk Entry
55 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander
85 Corivale Fairylights Samantha Maguire
165 Love Joy Claudia Parker
174 Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
182 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball
194 Punga Maestro Summer Denize
263 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson
278 Brahan Havoc Antonia Verissimo
18t - e, 2nd - e 3rd -
4th - i 5th - i 6th - oo
48 Cat A Open 70cm
Ring 2
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
St Bk Entry
8  Allenby Flint Niamh West
55 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander
85 Corivale Fairylights Samantha Maguire
165 Love Joy Claudia Parker
174 Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
182 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball

194 Punga Maestro
263 Westfield Lara
278 Brahan Havoc

Summer Denize
Zack Robertson
Antonia Verissimo

1St - e, 2nd - oo, 3rd - e
4th - o, 5th- i 6th- e,
49 Cat A & B Open Championship

EF:$15 PM:$ 75, 50, 30, 20

St Bk Entry
40 Ashton Chadswick

55 Berry Muffin

57  Billy Blunt

85 Corivale Fairylights
174 Moon Maiden

181 My Smart Remark
193 Puffing Billy

194 Punga Maestro
2138 Starlight India

239 Galaxy Touch and Go

265 Mountain Warrior
278 Brahan Havoc

Victoria Bridle
Georgia Alexander
Claudia Riddle
Samantha Maguire
Fenella Skelton
Jordan Smythe
Georgia Alexander
Summer Denize
Kalani Nicol
Emma Watson
Tara Sullivan
Antonia Verissimo

Ist- 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - 5th- . 6th - .o
50 Cat B Open Welcome Pony Hunter

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk Entry
40 Ashton Chadswick
57 Billy Blunt

84 Code of Honour
123 Hi Ho Tonto

172 Miss Maddison
181 My Smart Remark
193 Puffing Billy

2138 Starlight India
265 Mountain Warrior

Ring 2

Victoria Bridle
Claudia Riddle
Olivia Simnor
Madison Jackson
Isadora Lamb
Jordan Smythe
Georgia Alexander
Kalani Nicol

Tara Sullivan

Please support our SPONSORS!

1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - 5th- . 6th - .
51 Cat B Open Restricted to ponies with 30
points or less on their current sti
Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
St Bk Entry

40 Ashton Chadswick Victoria Bridle

57 Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle

84 Code of Honour Olivia Simnor
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123 HiHo Tonto
213 Starlight India

Madison Jackson
Kalani Nicol

247 Pips N All Zack Robertson
1st- 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - o, 5th - e 6th - oo
52 Cat B Open 70cm
Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk Entry
40 Ashton Chadswick

57 Billy Blunt

84 Code of Honour

123 Hi Ho Tonto

172 Miss Maddison

181 My Smart Remark
193 Puffing Billy

218 Starlight India

239 Galaxy Touch and Go

Victoria Bridle
Claudia Riddle
Olivia Simnor
Madison Jackson
Isadora Lamb
Jordan Smythe
Georgia Alexander
Kalani Nicol
Emma Watson

247 Pips N All Zack Robertson
265 Mountain Warrior Tara Sullivan
1st- e, 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - 5th- . 6th - .
53 Cat B Open 80cm
Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk Entry
40 Ashton Chadswick

57 Billy Blunt

172 Miss Maddison

181 My Smart Remark
193 Puffing Billy

2138 Starlight India

239 Galaxy Touch and Go

Victoria Bridle
Claudia Riddle
Isadora Lamb
Jordan Smythe
Georgia Alexander
Kalani Nicol
Emma Watson

247 Pips N All Zack Robertson
265 Mountain Warrior Tara Sullivan
1st- e, 2nd - e 3rd - e,
4th - 5th- . 6th - .
54 Cat C Open Welcome Pony Hunter
Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk Entry
47 Astek X Rated

54  Ballytruckle Shamrock
70 Brushed By Black

90 Daisy Patch

166 LUGAR

Devon Finlayson
Niamh West
Lily Bruce

Emily Twort
Claudia Riddle

171 Midnight Allure

175 My Little Darling

188 Pendell Silver Secret

190 Showfields Papanui JB

211 Starlight Il Divo

234 Cortaflex Libby Pops
Gift

252 As Good As Gold

260 Galaxy Spring Fever

262 Triple Star Blank

Emily Twort
Nirvana Knill
Jordan Smythe
Courtenay Harrison
Kalani Nicol
Tristan Thomas

Aila Morgan Guthrie
Emma Watson
Holly Thomas

Canvas
18t - i 2nd - o, 3rd - e
4th - 5th - e, 6th -
55 Cat C Open Restricted to ponies with 30

points or less on current sticker

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8
St Bk Entry
47 Astek X Rated

90 Daisy Patch

190 Showfields Papanui JB
214 Starlight Iron Knight
245 Lancewoods toy soldier
252 As Good As Gold

266 Silverado RH

1St - e, 2nd - oo,
4th - . 5th- i,
56 Cat C Open 80cm

Ring 2

Devon Finlayson
Emily Twort
Courtenay Harrison
Kalani Nicol
Kendall Gracie

Aila Morgan Guthrie
Tara Sullivan

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk Entry
47 Astek X Rated

54  Ballytruckle Shamrock

70 Brushed By Black

90 Daisy Patch

166 LUGAR

171 Midnight Allure

175 My Little Darling

188 Pendell Silver Secret

190 Showfields Papanui JB

211 Starlight Il Divo

214 Starlight Iron Knight

234 Cortaflex Libby Pops
Gift

245 Lancewoods toy soldier

252 As Good As Gold

260 Galaxy Spring Fever

Please support our SPONSORS!

Devon Finlayson
Niamh West
Lily Bruce

Emily Twort
Claudia Riddle
Emily Twort
Nirvana Knill
Jordan Smythe
Courtenay Harrison
Kalani Nicol
Kalani Nicol
Tristan Thomas

Kendall Gracie
Aila Morgan Guthrie
Emma Watson
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262 Triple Star Blank Holly Thomas 260 Galaxy Spring Fever
Canvas 262 Triple Star Blank
268 Glenwood East n West  Mikayla Herbert Canvas
L1 S 2Nd - e 3rd - e 266 Silverado RH
A4t - e, 5th = e Bt = e 268 Glenwood East n West
57 Cat C Bark & Soil Open 90cm 18t - i 2nd - e,
4th - 5th - e,
Ring 2
EF:$8 PM:$20,15, 10,8
St Bk Entry
47 Astek X Rated Devon Finlayson
54  Ballytruckle Shamrock Niamh West
70 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
90 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
166 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
171 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
175 My Little Darling Nirvana Knill
188 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
211 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol
214 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol
234 Cortaflex Libby Pops Tristan Thomas
Gift
245 Lancewoods toy soldier  Kendall Gracie
252 As Good As Gold Aila Morgan Guthrie
260 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
262 Triple Star Blank Holly Thomas
Canvas
266 Silverado RH Tara Sullivan
268 Glenwood East n West ~ Mikayla Herbert
1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - e 5th - e, Bth - oo
58 Cat C Open Championship 90cm
Ring 2
EF:$15 PM:$ 75, 50, 30, 20
St Bk Entry
54 Ballytruckle Shamrock Niamh West
70 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
90 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
166 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
171 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
175 My Little Darling Nirvana Knill
188 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
190 Showfields Papanui JB Courtenay Harrison
211 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol
214 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol
234 Cortaflex Libby Pops Tristan Thomas
Gift
245 Lancewoods toy soldier  Kendall Gracie
252 As Good As Gold Aila Morgan Guthrie

Please support our SPONSORS!

Emma Watson
Holly Thomas

Tara Sullivan

Mikayla Herbert

3rd - e

6th - oo,
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